
Leaf Man Craft Instructions

Make a

Leaf Man

Materials and equipment:
• pair of scissors

• white glue

• selection of autumn leaves

• googly eyes

• different-coloured paper or card
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Step 1 Step 2

Go outside and collect some autumn leaves. Try to 
find lots of different colours, shapes and sizes.

Choose a piece of coloured paper or card. Carefully 
choose which leaves you are going to use.

You need:

1 face

1 body

2 arms

2 legs

2 feet

Arrange the leaves on the paper/card in the shape 
of a body.
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Step 3 Step 4

Use the glue to stick on the leaves in the shape of a 
body.

Carefully stick on two googly eyes and draw a 
mouth, then leave to dry.
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Step 5

Finally, use your scissors to cut around the leaf 
man, leaving a border all the way around.
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